BeauTM Power Connectors
Panel Mount Plugs and Sockets
38330, 38336
Angled Bracket (AB)
Angle Bracket Tapped (ABT)
Less Angle Bracket (LAB)
Features and Benefits
� Sizes 2 to 33 circuits

Cable Mount Plugs and Sockets
38330, 38336
ORDERING INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS
Part # D T U W X
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
3303 .31 7.9 1.00 25.4 .44 11.1 .97 24,6 .50 12.7
3304 .38 9.5   .75 25.4 .69 17.5 .97 24,6 .50 12.7
3306 .44 11.1 1.00 25.4 .69 17.5 1.06 27,0 .50 12.7
3306-8 .44 11.1 1.00 25.4 .69 17.5 1.06 27,0 .50 12.7
3308 .50 12.7 1.25 31.8 .69 17.5 1.06 27,0 .50 12.7
3310 .50 12.7 1.56 39.7 .69 17.5 1.19 30,2 .50 12.7
3312 .56 14.3 1.25 31.8 .94 23.8 1.19 30,2 .50 12.7
3315 .56 14.3 1.78 45.2 1.16 29.4 1.75 44,5 .75 19.1
3318 .56 14.3 2.08 52.8 1.16 29.4 1.75 44,5 .75 19.1
3321 .63 15.9 2.34 59.5 1.16 29.4 1.75 44,5 .75 19.1
3324 .63 15.9 2.78 70.6 1.16 29.4 1.75 44,5 .75 19.1
3327 .63 15.9 3.00 76.2 1.16 29.4 1.75 44,5 .75 19.1
3330 .75 19.0 3.34 84.9 1.16 29.4 1.75 44,5 .75 19.1
3333 .75 19.0 3.66 92.9 1.16 29.4 1.75 44,5 .75 19.1
For Connector size
Clamp opening dia., in. (mm)
min max
Clamp
 Number
3833X-XX15 thru 3833X-XX33
Mating with Deep Bracket (DB)
Standard Clamps Sizes
Clamp Options
3833X-XX15 thru 3833X-XX33 for
3833X-XX02
3833X-XX03
3833X-XX04 thru 3833X-XX12
3833X-XX15 thru 3833X-XX18
3833X-XX21 thru 3833X-XX33
.38”      (9,7)
.38”      (9,7)
  .50”      (12,7)
  .72”      (18,3)